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
hardwood floors garage Alley. | FA 8_‘047 I | ! u;‘lw
Kids walk fo school and shops - |N""!’
near by. No aualifing. Vet or non lﬂ\h‘mr
vet can buy O en Hous | ‘rm'm”
23844 Hawthorne Blvd, |2 P e

throughout, plus family room ‘ W
of New Harbor Hospital 10%.. Sown. Onjy. #3170 $495 DO N
ent surrounding property, B k S h I

end street, sharp stucco
years, hardwood floors,

fo wall carpets, drapes i

covered batio nnmml' n'h Now . Is the fime to ge! located
s thermo heaf, excellent in this 2-bedroom home. Close to
on Tropical landscaping, | schools and shopping. New paint

OD(‘N ‘til © p.m., | 2'228 r\JU”nGn(JIC Gl loan IR AR VoUR  BUTURE _,immrdia'o possession
1 [+ N
FR 8 2294 ”"mlv ) FM(HU’S.' /'tlm.«r/‘”“F SUCCESS. Mave floor time for 43844 Hawthorne Blvd
-

new 3 bedroom stucco,
1% baths wall to wall carpels

schools nearby. Convenient ferms

one experienced professional 9
salesman. LISTINGS 207 Open ‘til 9 p.m,

§4q5 DOWN ?\:.'.‘,‘1,:.“',nu':,wa ”v:‘."‘»‘\(":.m.’u',"“r".';\’u' Oink! Oink! 1 SALescs:;,L o FR 8 2294

OPEN NEW SELMA A. DAVIS | $395 Down

Realtor / A
New 3 bedroom homes, 2 baths, 551 5. Prairie Ave Hawthorne

rages. 23438 Mehden Ave., Tor: | V& fo ma

cabinets, dishwasher, redecoral

Real Pig Pen

1
ke this & charming three ath, 2'a car garage, storage

{
|

" g C 1; OUSES ‘ ed, hardwood floors, plastic walls,

built ins, huge Ilols, double g¢a ')r 6 7r)(” O'*‘ ] ]r)ﬂ()‘ A Mtte palnt and a lot of wmk‘ H | gvlon carpeting and drapes, tiled
|

rance, one block west of Main at bedroo

SAT.SUN. | shed, large vard, plus extras
m home. This features af e, ' | '
oarage, lp:wnd yvard and 5509 JEFFREY $20,950, $2,100 down, 1558 W

a large lot 50x)150 feet and many | 5416 KONYA DR 206th off Western

am, 18950 tull” price.” F085,| OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY, 1.5 | ‘omer

TOWNE G COUNTRIE. | oo imtrionde oio
25318 Narbonne Ave, elely noi s Eeas 3| S0

out, and natural cabinets. Beauti

rifice for a auick sale, Full price |

features. Vacant, must sac m’;?" lY:_‘.,:;(ON FA 85956

South Redondo location BY OWNER, 3-bedroom home,

|
bedroom nome on corner lot in FR 0 356 I | | :’.':"“”“:’;zh':(‘w "::é"‘:’“”o““r' E:’o‘r:(
No. Torrance. Carpeted through g l i e S Tn ¢
- 4 | ‘ Madison Elementary School
P e ettt e — |

ful landscaping and block fence "

800 DOWN, 3bedroom, hardwood Resr vard with -patio slab and | 1995 DO
floors. Only 6 years old, Full Wi JArge EMA |39 m floors
price $%13,950 Move In today, mitment at 36,800 for 30 years ery

FA 8N, Asking Price $18,900 I FA 02770,

d

o $18,875, 4131 175th St, 371.0284
WN, 3 bedroom, hardwood | TORRANCE & HAWTHORNE BL | NO DOWN G.l. 3-bedroom, 2 bath,
covered patio, Barbsaue, | double delached garage, hard
clean, full price $15,950, FR 13531 ANYTIME ] wood floors. Large yard. Call
v FR 03561

/

paymentis only $120 plus taxes inside and out. Sparkling hard- |
and insurance. Take over 5 1/4% wootd floors, Vacant. Ready for
'3 Br. - Family Room

HY OWNER, eaulvilent to 5 bed
OPEN rooms, 1'% bath, built-ins, bireh

DRIVE BY

162161 AVENUE C, 2 ON A LOT, HOME AND INCOME,
CHOICE AREA, SO. REDONDO

$350 DOWN G.l.

3 BEDROOM 1 BATH HOME BUILT-IN OVEN AND
RANGE MANY EXTRAS. WITH COVERED PATIO. FULL

2 STORY

2 STORY, 3 BEDROOM AND FAMILY ROOM WITH 1%
BATHS, BUILT-IN OVEN AND RANGE WALL TO WALL
CARPETING, CURTAINS AND DRAPES THROUGHOUT
SLIDING GLASS DOORS FROM FAMILY ROOM LEADING
TO PATIO. 10° DOWN WILL HMANDLE

DUPLEX

HOME AND INCOME TOO, ON THIS TREE LINED, QUIET
STREET. 2 BEDROOM IN EACH UNIT, CLOSE TO SHOP
PING AND SCHOOLS. TRY 10 DOWN

4 BEDROOM

? BATH HOME CLOSE TO BROADWAY AND SEARS SHOP
PING AREA. PROFESSIONALLY LANDSCAPED WITH LOADS
OF TREES AND SHRUBS. PARK-LIKE REAR YARD. EX
CEPTIONALLY CLEAN HOME WITH MANY EXTRAS. TRY

$15,950

! BEDROOM NEAR NEW, 1% BATH HOME WITH BUILT-IN
OVEN AND RANGE HAS WALL TO WALL CARPETING
COVERED PATIO, SPRINKLERS FRONT AND BACK, WHERE
CAN YOU BEAT THIS? SUBMIT LOW DOWN PAYMENT.

Sands Realty

5135 Torrance Blvd., Torr. FR 1-2461 anytime

PRICE REDUCED $1450
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